Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM CONFIDENT AESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Name:	Operator: License # _		API No. 15 - 053-21120-0000
Address: 562 WEST HIGHWAY 4 City/State/Zip: OLMTZ, KS 57864-9581 RECEIVED Purchaser: TOM LARSON FEB 0 5 2004 Contractor Contact Person: TOM LARSON FEB 0 5 2004 Contractor Name: WONFEDT DRILING, INC. License: 9431 License: 9431 License: 9431 License: 9431 Designator Type of Competitor: Condect Person: Tom LARSON FEB 0 3 2005 Contractor Name: Wolf Received Feb 0 3 2005 Contractor Name: Wolf Received Feb 0 3 2005 Contractor Name: Selving Side Competitor: Condect Person: Tom Larson: 1580 Designator Type of Competitor: Condect Person: Tom Larson: 1580 Designator Type of Competitor: Condect Person: Total Depth: Designator Type of Competitor: Condect Person: Total Depth: 2243 Amount of Surface Pips Set and Cemented at 280 Fest Multips State Committing Collar Used? 1580 Five Monoverore arrays: Old Well linb as follows: Configuration Total Depth: 2580 Plug Back Total Depth: Conv. to Embr./SWD Plug Back Pep 1 Committingliad Docket No. Despending Re-pert. Conv. to Embr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth: Conventingliad Docket No. Despending Descenting Configuration of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, INc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, INc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, INc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, Inc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, Inc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, Inc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, Inc. Lease Name: SMTH License No. 9852 Location of fluid disposal if haused offside: Coperation Name: BRACKEEN Line CLEANING, Inc. Lease Na	Name:	LARSON OPERATING COMPANY A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: ELLSWORTH
Convision Comparison Contractor Contract Person Contractor Name: (20) 653-7308 CCC-WICHITA Producting (contractor Name:	Address:		
Purchaser Contract Person: TOM LARSON FEB U 5 2004	City/State/Zip:	OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561 RECEIVED	
Contractor Contact Person: TOM LARSON FEB 9 3 2004	Purchaser:	para gase pay. At Pa	1840 foot from EACT Line of Continu
Phone: (e(20) 653-7368 KCC WICHTT Contractor: Name: VONFELDT DRILLING. INC. Loenese: 9431 Wellste Geologist: RICHARD S: DAVIS JR. Designate Type of Compidenc: RICHARD S: DAVIS JR. Designate Type of Compidenc: SIGW Workover X. New Well Re-Entry Workover Sas ENHR SIGW Office Cost Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature Signature: REED Well \$\$\frac{1.69}{2.243}\$ Amount of Surface Pipe Stard Commission and Signature Signature Signature: REED Well \$\$\frac{1.69}{2.243}\$ Amount of Surface Pipe Stard Commission Signature Signature Signature: REED Well \$\$\frac{1.69}{2.243}\$ Amount of Surface Pipe Stard Comment of Surface Pipe Stard Comme	Operator Contact Pers	on: TOM LARSON FEB U 3 2004	
Contractor. Name: Wolfs (No. Chemister Street Production Formation: DeLAYED COMPLETION	Phone:	(620) 653-7368 KCC WICHIT	
Clorates:	Contractor: Name:		-
Wellste Goologie: RICHARD S. DAVIS JR. Producing Formation: DELAYED COMPLETION Elevation: Ground: 1588* Kelly Bushing: 1590* Total Depth: 2590 Plug Bank Total Depth: 2243* Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 280 Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes, Show depth set If yes, show	License:	9431	
Designate Type of Completion: X New Well Ro-Entry Workover X Oil SWD SIOW Temp CCC Gas ENHR SIGW Workover WorkoverRe-entry: Old Well info as follows: Operator: CONFIDENTIAL CONFIDENT	Wellsite Geologist:	RICHARD S. DAVIS JR.	
New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth: 2580 Plug Bank Total Depth: 2243 Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 280 Feet Fe	Designate Type of Con	npletion:	
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 280 Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 2 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 2 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 2 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 2 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 2 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes 3 No If yes, show depth set Feet Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? Yes 3 No If yes 3 No If yes 5 No If	X New Well	Re-Entry Workover	
Gas			
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic Ed B 0 3 2004 If Yes, show depth set			Multiple State Compatible College II
If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from feet depth to	Dry	Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic 58 0 3 2004	
Operator: Well Name: Original Comp. Date: Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Despening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Dual Completion during method used BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING VacUum TruCk Location of fluid disposal if hauled offstile: Docket No. Dual Completion during method used BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING VacUum TruCk Location of fluid disposal if hauled offstile: Docket No. Dual Completion during method used BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING VacUum TruCk		Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion conservation Life
Well Name: Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:Original Comp. Date:Original Comp. Date:			
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Commingded Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Deate Rescription Date or Recompletion Date or Re			sx cmt.
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Plug Back Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Docket No			Drilling Fluid Management Plan A/L 1 110 5:3.74
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Chloride content 26,000 ppm Fluid volume 500 bits Dewatering method used BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING VACUUM TRUCK Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion			(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Dewatering method used BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING VACUUM TRUCK Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Output: Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date Output: Docket No.: Operator Name: BRACKEEN LINE CLEANING, INC. Lease Name: SMITH License No.: Docket No.:			Chlorido content 20 000
Dual Completion			
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No. 10/31/2003	Dual Completion		
Lease Name: SMITH License No.: 9952			
Digital Content Digital Co			
Spud Date or Recompletion Date Date Reached TD Completion Date County: Docket No.: D-21,214	10/31/2003	11/5/2003	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this information shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements retrein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached If Denied, Yes Wireline Log Received Wireline Log Received UIC Distribution Letter Of Confidentiality Attached UIC Distribution	Spud Date or Recompletion Date	Date Reached TD Completion Date or	
Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. KCC Office Use ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received UIC Distribution CAROL S. LARSON Notary Public: - State of Kansas	,	Necompletion Date	Docket No.: D-21,214
KCC Office Use ONLY	Information on side tw 107 for confidentiality	of this form will be held confidential for a period of in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline lose	12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
Letter of Confidentiality Attached Confidentiality Attached	All requirements of the nerein are complete and	statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulated correct to the best of my knowledge.	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Letter of Confidentiality Attached	10	Q[I]	KCC Office Use ONLY
Subscribed and sworn to before me this3RD day ofFEBRUARY	oignature:	smar- Jarson	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3RD day of FEBRUARY 004. Identify Public: JUNE 25, 2005 A CAROL S. LARSON Notary Public - State of Kansas	Title: PRESID	DENT 2-3-04	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
004. Iotary Public:	Subscribed and sworn to	before me this 3RD day of FEBRUARY	
UIC Distribution Late Commission Expires: JUNE 25, 2005 CAROL S. LARSON Notary Public - State of Kansas	20 <u>04</u> .	`	
Pate Commission Expires: JUNE 25, 2005 CAROL S. LARSON Notary Public - State of Kansas	Notary Public:	oral & Larra	
Notary Public - State of Kansas		were provided the second	UIC Distribution
Notary Public - State of Kansas My Appt Expires 1975 - 95	Date Commission Expire	I B. CAROL S. LAR	
		Notary Public - State of	Kansas

			West										
	CON	FIDE											and the second s
Operator Name	LARSON C	PERAT	ING COM	PANY			Lease N	lame _	REE	D .		Well#	1-16 .
Sec. 16 T	wp. <u>16 S</u>	Rge	e. <u>7</u>		ast /est		County	ELLS	SWO	RTH	ORIG	SINA	
Instructions: Show closed, flowing and rates if gas to surfa	i shut-in pre	ssures, v	whether s	hut-in pres	sure reach	ned stati	c level. h	vdrostat	ic pre	drill stem t essures, bo	tests giving into ttom hole temp	erval tested, perature, fluid	time tool open and d recovery, and flow
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Additiona		\boxtimes	Yes	□ No			Log	I Nan		ation (Top),	, Depth and Da	atum Top	☐ Sample Datum
Sample Sent to Ge	ological Su	vey 🛚	Yes				CHINSOI					591	(999)
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No)	NEV/	RINGTO! A	N				976 1479	(614) (111)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)			Yes	□ No		GRAI HOW		ΈN	S		The American Constant	1564 1775 2077	(26) (-185) (-487)
List all E. Logs Rur			TION TY - NEU	TRON		SEVE TOPE LE CO HEEE	EKA OMPTOI	N		RECEI FEB Ø 5	2004	2141 2176 2307 2442	(-551) (-586) (-717) (-852)
									KC	C WIC	CHITA	1 %	
												FEB (3 2004
		R		ING RECO trings set -		⊠ New or, surfac		☐ Use nediate,		uction, etc.		CONFI	DENTIAL
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size C Set (in		Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type Cem			# Sacks Used	Туре	e and Percer	nt Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5	/8"	23	280'	CLASS A 160 2% GEL				2% GEL & 3%	 % CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	4-1	/2"	10.5	2290'	SMD	SMD 225 2% CC, 5#/SK GILSON FLOCELE, 2% GAS-ST				K GILSONIT % GAS-STO	E, 1/4#/SK P, 1/2% CFR-3	
		<u> </u>		A D D I	TIONALO	FNACNIT	1110/001					***************************************	
		De	epth	ADDI	TIONAL C		***************************************	JEEZE F	Т	Sacks			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casi Plug Back T		Тор	Bottom		Type	of Ceme	ent		#	Used	Туре	e and Percen	t Additives
Plug Off Zor													
			, l						L				
Shots per Foot	PERFC Spe	RATION cify Foo	I RECOR tage of Ea	D – Bridge ach Interva	Plugs Set Perforate	/Type ed		()			, Shot, Cemen		_
				1110100				(,	Amou	int and Kind	d of Material Us	sed)	Depth
				MR-2									
TUBING RECORD		Size		Set At	Pa	cker At	Line	er Run					
Data of First B				Mily - Service -						Yes	□ No		
Date of First, Resun	ned Product	ion, SWI	D or Inj.	Producir	ng Method								
Estimated Production	on Oi	 	Bbls.	Gas			☐ Flow		bls.	Pumping	Gas Li	ift 🗆 C	Other (Explain)
Per 24 Hours			-513.			,vici vv	ul©l	В	มเร.	Ga	s-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Disposition of Gas						METHO	DD OF C	OMPLE	TION				Production Interval
☐ Vented ☐ (If vented, subr	Sold		ed on Lea	ise	☐ Ope	en Hole	☐ F	Perf.		Dually Com	ıp. 🗌 Con	nmingled _	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					⊠ Oth	er (Spec	ify) DE	LAYED	СОМ	IPLETION			



CHARGE TO:	OP(BNT2)G
ADDRESS	
5	

"ECL	N.	DIU	4	-		
Er SIVE				Non-Maria	i.	_
KE CO OF CL)	PAGE	OF	Carronness Control		•
100 - 30n.		1	\	-		_
TY Wo.	DATE	OWNE	R	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		-
MIZA	11-5	50	SAM			_;
ELIVERED TO	ORDER NO.	/ (19				
LOUITON)					1	_
ELL PERMIT NO.	WELL LOCATION	ON		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		

STATE WELL/PROJECT NO. LEASE COUNTY/PARISH REED HTROWELLS 1-18 TICKET TYPE

SALES

WELL TYPE CONTRACTOR SHIPPED DI RIG NAME/NO. VIA VONTENT DOMESORY JOB PURPOSE NE/GWESTO, YS 41 h LONGSHOLDG DEURIOPMUT GAS REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS

PRICE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTING ACCT	DF	DESCRIPTION	· QTY.	T U/M	QTY.	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
REFERENCE	PART NUMBER	LOC	ACCI	DF			i -	Qii.	O/W		
575		11.			MILEAGE # 1041	80	ME		-	2,50	200/00
518		1	`		PUMP STAVIET	1	300	2280	FT	1200 00	1200 00
221		١	ŧ.		LTOURD KCL	2	GAL	`		११००	38 00
281		4		I	MUDFCUSH		GAL	0		60	300 00
330		1			SLIZET MULTI- DEUSTY STANGED	225	<u> 212 </u>		m	9 75	2193 75
วๆ6		1		,	FLOCALE	36	185			90	८० ५०
277		. 1			GREWITE	1100	دهاد	夏		30	330 00
285		١			CTR-1	103	 <u>{ VSS_</u>	D		2 75	288/15
287		1			GOTECHO	40	2005	1	<u> </u>	4 50	00 0081
, .581		1			SERVERE CHARLE COMME	223	SAS			1 00	2.25 00
- \$83		1			DENTAL	2393	1182	957.24	TM	82	<u>813</u> 1. 전
"/IO.	· .	1			TOP PLUG		ξA	4'/2		35 ∞	35,00
	Customer hereby acknowled	nes and	l agrees to	\mathbf{T}		URVEY	AG	REE DECIDE	DIS- D AGRE	E PAGE TOTAL	i

the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and **LIMITED WARRANTY** provisions.

MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER ØR: CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS

DATE SIGNED 11-5-03

TIME SIGNED **□**-**A:M: ☑** P.M. 1900

REMIT PAYMENT TO:

SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300

			'	SA.		4 [2]	1	35100	33	<u> </u>
	SUR	VEY		AG	REE	UN- DECIDED	DIS- AGREE	PAGE TOTAL		
	OUR EQUIPMENT WITHOUT BREAK		D					PAGE TOTAL	- ካዛካዛ	55
	WE UNDERSTOOM MET YOUR NEED						·		0	
,	OUR SERVICE WAR		Y?	-					ユ	
	WE OPERATED TO AND PERFORMED CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY	O JOB	NT			·		TAX	<u>G</u>	!
	ARE YOU SATISF	IED WITH OU YES		ERVIC		NO		TOTAL	2	
	□ cus	TOMER DID	NOT	WISH	TO R	ESPOND		IOIAL		1

CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

SWIFT OPERATOR Warsel

APPROVAL

Thank You!

JOBLOG CONFIDENTIAL SWIFT Services, Inc. ORIGINATUS 03 JOB TYPE LOJUSTOIJG LAPSON OPSEARING PRESSURE (PSI) VOLUME (BBL) (GAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS 1830 on Location - will cookening e 1955 RECEIVED STE 2280 M-2580' 70 - 2292' 4'5"/FT 10.5 KCC WICHITA ST - 43' KCC FEB 0 3 2004 6/2 PUMP 500 GAL MUDITUSHONFIDENTIAL 12 61/2 400 PUMP 20 BRIS KIL FLUSH 2048 20 PWG RH. MH 2100 MX COMUT - 225 SIN CMBC U/ABBOTHS 70 2115 27613 , AMP TO HEALD REICASE PLUG 211/ 61/2 2117 DESPLACE PLUG 35 850 2123 LWOOD JUST COZI 2125 RELUSE PUT- HELD UNSH-UD JOB COMPLETE THAN YOU WANT BUSTY BUNE

CONFIDENTIAL

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KS 67665 PH (785) 483-3887 FAX (785) 483-5566 FEDERAL TAX ID#

FEB 0 3 2004

CONFIDENTIAL

Invoice Number: 091479

Invoice Date: 10/31/03

Sold Larson Operating Co.

Olmitz, KS 67564

RECEIVED

RECEIVED NOV - 7 2003

FEB 0 5 2004

KCC WICHITA

Cust I.D....: Larson
P.O. Number.... Reed #1-18

P.O. Date: 10/31/03

Due Date:: 11/30/03 Terms....: Net 30

Item I.D./Desc. Ot	y. Used	Unit	Price	Net TX
Common	160.00	SKS	7.1500	1144.00 т
Gel Chloride	3.00	SKS	10.0000	30.00 T
Chloride	5.00	SKS	30:0000	150:00 т
Handling		SKS	1.1500	184.00 E
Mileage (40)	40.00	MILE	8.0000	320.00 E
160 sks @\$.05 per	sk per mi			
Surface	1.00	JOB	520.0000	520.00 E
Mileage pmp trk	40.00	MILE	3.5000	140.00 E
Wood plug	1.00	EACH	45.0000	45.00 T
				43.00 1
All Prices Are Net,	Pavable 30 Dava	Following Subt	otal:	2533.00
Date of Invoice. 1 1	/2% Charged There	eafter. Tax	Annual An	02.10
If Account CURRENT t	ake Discount of	\$ 253.30 Paym	nta.	#35 - A 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
ONLY if paid within	30 days from Inve	pice Date Tota	[18] Mil Landa no. Antonia matematematematembelli de la Selection de Selection de Selection de Selection de Se Antonia de la Carte de Selection	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
The state of the s		न्तरक पुर प्राप्त करण बहुत स्वतंत्र , सम्बद्धान्ते कुरू के कुलून सम्बद्धाने के कि अनुकार कर कर का प्राप्त प्राप्त करण बहुत स्वतंत्र स्वतंत्र स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र के स्वतंत्र सम्बद्धाने के स्वतंत्र स्वतंत्र स्	Service and parcy and continued to the factor of the service of th	Z0Z0.IU
	The second secon			(253.30)
	The second secon	and the second of the second o	the first arm and any source of the first of the first of the	2372.80

PAID NOV 2 5 2003 121265

PENTENGONNENTAD., INC.

15530

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SERVICE POINT:
DATE 10/31/03 SEC. TWP. RANGE CA	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH
	COUNTY STATE
LEASE Reed WELL# /-/8 LOCATION E 1/5 OLD OR MEW (Circle one)	
TYPE OF JOB Surface	OWNER
HOLE SIZE /2/4' T.D. 280'	CEMENT
CASING SIZE 85/8 DEPTH 280	AMOUNT ORDERED /LOO Com 342
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH	
TOOL DEPTH	COMMON 160 @ 715 1144 00
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMINION
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX@
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.	GEL 3 @ 10 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 1034 Bb	@ @
	@
EQUIPMENT	@
	@
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Hand	
# 366 HELPER Shane	HANDLING 160 @ 115 1849
BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER Rufus	MILEAGE 5 SKIMIE
	RECEIVED 320-
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER	TOTAL (ASSESSED
T DRIVER	FEB 0 5 2004
DESCA DIZC.	SERVICE .
REMARKS:	KCC WICHITA
	DEPTH OF JOB
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 520 49
	EXTRA FOOTAGE @
Cement CirculatedV	MILEAGE 40 @ 35° 140°
	PLUG 898 LEW @ 45=
	@
	TOTAL 70500
CHARGE TO: Larson Corp	
	ET OAT EQUIDMENT
STREET	FLOAT EQUIPMENT
CITYSTATEZIP	
•	
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	@@ @ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	@@ @ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	@@ @ @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL TOTAL CHARGE DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND	